Disposable Garments
Sterile Garments, Face Masks, and Cleanroom Apparel
Disposable Garments Technical Data File Page 2 of 22
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev: 05Mar2018
Overview of DPMD
VAI®’s Disposable Products Manufacturing

15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev: 05Mar2018
SMS Garment Ordering Information
SMS Garments - Coveralls
Part number Description Qty/cs
1800P-E-S-1800 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Small, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1801 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Medium, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1802 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Large, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1803 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, XL, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1804 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 2XL, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1805 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 3XL, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1806 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 4XL, Sterile
25
1800P-E-S-1807 SMS Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 6XL, Sterile
25
SMS Garments – Coveralls with Attached Boots
Part number Description Qty/cs
1800P-EB-S-1815 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Small,
Sterile
25
1800P-EB-S-1816 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Medium,
Sterile
25
1800P-EB-S-1817 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Large,
Sterile
25
1800P-EB-S-1818 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, XL,
Sterile
25
1800P-EB-S-1819 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 2XL,
Sterile
25
1800P-EB-S-1820 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 3XL,
Sterile
25
Disposable Garments Technical Data File Page 13 of 22
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev: 05Mar2018
1800P-EB-S-1821 SMS Coverall, Attached Boots, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 4XL,
Sterile
25
SMS Garments – Coveralls with Attached Hood & Boots
Part number Description Qty/cs
1800P-EHB-S-1808 SMS Coverall, Attached Open Face Hood and Boots,
Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles, Zipper Closure,
Individually Packaged, White, Small, Sterile
25
1800P-EHB-S-1809 SMS Coverall, Attached Open Face Hood and Boots,
Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles, Zipper Closure,
Individually Packaged, White, Medium, Sterile

Packaged, White, 3XL, Sterile
30
MP Garment Ordering Information
MP Garments - Coveralls
Part number Description Qty/cs
1700P-E-S-17000 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Small, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17001 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Medium, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17002 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, Large, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17003 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, XL, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17004 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 2XL, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17005 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 3XL, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17006 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 4XL, Sterile
25
1700P-E-S-17007 MP Coverall, Classic, Easy2Gown, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
Zipper Closure, Individually Packaged, White, 6XL, Sterile
25
MP Garments – Open Face Hoods
Part number Description Qty/cs
Disposable Garments Technical Data File Page 15 of 22
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev: 05Mar2018
1700P-H-UC-S-17017 MP Hood, Open Face, Easy2Gown, Individually Packaged,
White, Small/Medium, Sterile
100
1700P-H-UC-S-17035 MP Hood, Open Face, Easy2Gown, Individually Packaged,
White, Large/XL, Sterile
100
MP Garments – Hood with Integrated Face Mask
Part number Description Qty/cs
1700P-HM-S-17037 MP Hood, Integrated Face Mask, Easy2Gown, Individually
Packaged, White, Small/Medium, Sterile
100
1700P-HM-S-17038 MP Hood, Integrated Face Mask, Easy2Gown, Individually
Packaged, White, Large/XL, Sterile
100
MP Garments – Protective Sleeves
Part number Description Qty/cs
1700-PS-S-1792 MP Protective Sleeve, Pair of Two, One Size, Sterile 100
MP Garments – Frocks
Part number Description Qty/cs
1700-LC-S-1720 MP Frock, Elastic Wrists, Zipper Closure, Individually
Packaged, White, Small, Sterile
30
1700-LC-S-1721 MP Frock, Elastic Wrists, Zipper Closure, Individually
Packaged, White, Medium, Sterile
30
1700-LC-S-1722 MP Frock, Elastic Wrists, Zipper Closure, Individually
Packaged, White, Large, Sterile
30
1700-LC-S-1723 MP Frock, Elastic Wrists, Zipper Closure, Individually
Packaged, White, XL, Sterile
30
1700-LC-S-1724 MP Frock, Elastic Wrists, Zipper Closure, Individually
Packaged, White, 2XL, Sterile
30
1700-LC-S-1725 MP Frock, Elastic Wrists, Zipper Closure, Individually
Packaged, White, 3XL, Sterile
30

Blood borne Pathogen Test: PASS ASTM F1671
Flammability:  Class 1 CPSC 1610
Ordering Information
   Boot Cover
Part number Description Qty
150-SC-NS-1520 Boot Covers, Gray, Non-Skid, 7.75”, Large, Non-sterile 100 pairs/cs
150-SC-NS-1521 Boot Covers, Gray, Non-Skid, 7.75”, XL, Non-sterile  100 pairs/cs
Disposable Garments Technical Data File Page 17 of 22
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev: 05Mar2018
Blue Shoe Covers
Shoe Covers
VAI’s Shoe Covers are latex and lint free, with a surged
bottom seam that is made to be suitable for the use in clean
environments. These shoe covers are a special polyolefin
blend laminated to a polypropylene substrate. Due to this
special blend, these shoe covers offer the best traction
properties and skid resistance currently available in any
shoe cover. These shoe covers are built specifically for use
in low traction areas. Furthermore, the covers are
extremely durable, resistant to liquids, and have an
elasticized top opening.
Features and Benefits
• Individually inspected for size, stitching, and
workmanship
• Neatly stacked and cleanroom packaged
• Extremely durable and resistant to liquids
• Latex & lint free
• Built for low traction areas
• Resistant against blood borne pathogens
• 100 pieces per inner polybag, 2 polybags per sealed
bag
Testing Information
Shoe Cover Testing  Specification Method
ISO Class: 5 IEST-RP-CC033.3
Coefficient of Friction: 1.39us ASTM D1894
Blood borne Pathogen Test: PASS ASTM F1671
Flammability:  Class 1 CPSC 1610
Ordering Information
Shoe Cover
Part number Description Qty
150-SC-NS-1522 Shoe Covers, Blue, Non-Skid, 16”, Large, Non-sterile 100 pairs/cs
150-SC-NS-1523 Shoe Covers, Blue, Non-Skid, 18”, XL, Non-sterile  100 pairs/cs
Blue Shoe Covers Non-Skid Bottom
Disposable Garments Technical Data File Page 18 of 22
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev: 05Mar2018
Bouffant Hat Folded
Bouffant Hat
Bouffant Hats
VAI’s bouffant head covers are designed and manufactured in a pleated design that is low in lint
and full coverage, for use in a cleanroom setting. They are made from 100% virgin
polypropylene. While a standard bouffant is hand sewn, our pleated design is made by fully
automated equipment, therefore, lowering possible contamination and bio-burden. They are
lightweight, cool, breathable and latex free for added comfort. Having a pleated design allows
for greater storage capacity in the gowning room and ease of handling and filling. Less waste is
experienced because it is easier for the operator to just take one.
Features and Benefits
• Individually inspected for size, stitching, and workmanship
• Neatly stacked and clean room packaged
• Low linting fabric
• Compact design
• 100 pieces per inner polybag, 10 polybags per sealed master bag
Testing Information
Bouffant Hat Testing  Specification Method
Material Weight: 12 gm/m2 N/A
Collapsed Size: 1x9” N/A
ISO Class: 6 IEST-RP-CC033.3
Flammability: Class 1 Reference Document: CPSC 1610
Ordering Information
Bouffant Hats
Part number Description Qty
150-BF-NS-1530 Bouffant Hat, Blue, 21” in Diameter, Non-sterile 1000 pieces
150-BF-NS-1531 Bouffant Hat, Blue, 24” in Diameter, Non-sterile 1000 pieces
Disposable Garments Technical Data File Page 19 of 22
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234

• All headbands are white in color
Testing Information
Ordering Information
Sweat-less Headbands
Part number Description Qty
SL-01-S Sweat-less Cleanroom Headband, Small, 18” Diameter, 2” Wide,
Non-sterile
200/cs
SL-01-M Sweat-less Cleanroom Headband, Medium, 20” Diameter, 2”
Wide, Non-sterile
200/cs
SL-01-L Sweat-less Cleanroom Headband, Large, 22” Diameter, 2” Wide,
Non-sterile
200/cs
SL-02-XL Sweat-less Cleanroom Headband, XL, 24” Diameter, 2” Wide,
Non-sterile
200/cs
Micron Count, Average of 5 Minutes Helmke Drum Rotating at 10 RPM
≥0.5µm : 474 particles per headband per 1 ft 3 air